Shuttle Bus Schedule

Contact: Fred Mutitika | +254 723 803858

‘ ToKICC

Arrival at KICC 10:00 AM

Busl
Thika Level 5 Hospital
Ruiru Hospital
Kiambu Hospital
Agakhan University Hospital
Avenue Hospital
MP Shah Hospital
Sarova Stanley

Bus 2
Karen Hospital
St Mary's Mission Hospital
The Nairobi Wormen's Hospital
Kenyatta National Hospital
Nairobi Hospital

Pick-up time
07:00 AM
07:45 AM
08:15 AM
09:00 AM
09:15 AM
09:30 AM
09:50 AM

Pick-up time
07:15 AM
08:00 AM
08:45 AM
09:15 AM
09:30 AM

‘ From KICC

Departure from KICC 04:00 PM

Busl
Sarova Stanley
MP Shah Hospital
Avenue Hospital
Agakhan University Hospital
Kiambu Hospital
Ruiru Hospital
Thika Level 5 Hospital

Bus 2
Nairebi Hospital
Kenyatta National Hospital
The Nairobi Women's Hospital
St Mary's Mission Hospital
Karen Hospital

Drop-off time
04:10 PM
04:30 PM
04:45 PM
05:00 PM
05:45 PM
06:15 PM
07:00 PM

Drop-off time
04:30 PM
04:45 PM
05:00 PM
05:30 PM
06:15 PM
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ToKICC FromKICC

Bus1 Pick-up time Bus1 Drop-off time
Thika Level 5 Hospital 07:00 AmM Sarova stanley 0410 PM
Ruiru Hospital 07:45 AM MP Shah Hospital 04:30 PM
Kiambu Hospital 08:15 AM Avenue Hospital 04:45 PM
Agakhan University Hospital 09:00 AM Agakhan University Hospital 05:00 PM
Avenue Hospital 09:15 AM Kiambu Hospital 05:45 PM
MP Shah Hospital 09:30 AM Ruiru Hospital 06:15 PM
Sarova Stanley 09:50 AM Thika Level 5 Hospital 07:00 PM

Bus 2 Pick-up time Bus 2 Drop-off time
Karen Hospital 07:15 AM Nairebi Hospital 04:30 PM
St Mary's Mission Hospital 08:00 AM Kenyatta National Hospital 04:45 PM
The Nairobi Wormen's Hospital 08:45 AM The Nairobi Women's Hospital 05:00 PM
Kenyatta National Hospital 09:15 AM St Mary's Mission Hospital 05:30 PM

Nairobi Hospital 08:30 AM Karen Hospital 06:15 PM



